Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction €92143066b88c6a9a0277blaa3380ed31ee39b024e337af118652c98bd4ce02a
Block 0000000000000000000abf48a75db02cd39b2674a51a3784b0795911882¢e161e
546217
Timestamp 50642-05-20 16:43:20 utc
Confirmations 295579
Fee Paid 0.0000021

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1EX65F9LrHQODr34H1cfyNeq8HquHBzdp

#0 via 62cdf3c70b68d9d59b02...[0]

Output 1EX65F9LrHQODr34H1cfyNeq8HquHBzdp
#0

Output OP_RETURN:
#1 dgfru.it

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00002226 BSV

0.00002226 BSV

0.00002016 BSV

0 BSV

0.00002016 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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